
Week A Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Notes

Friday 20th May

Week B

Monday 23rd May - 

Friday 27th May

Week A
Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6

Monday 6th June

Wednesday 8th June

Week B Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Notes

Monday 13th June

Triple meet in dining 

room at 1:05pm, go 

for early lunch at 

12:30

Tuesday 14th June

Thursday 16th June

Friday 17th June

Week A Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Notes

Tuesday 21st June

Wednesday 22nd June
DT students have 

early lunch 12:30

Thursday 23rd June

Week B

Monday 27th June

Tuesday 28th June

Wednesday 29th June

Thursday 30th June

Friday 1st July

Week A

Monday 4th July

Year 10 Summer PPE Timetable  2022

Health & Social Care 

1:30-3.00

EXPERIENCE WEEK

Physical Education      

Paper 1  1:30- 2:45
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English Lang Paper 1 1:15-

3:00

Maths Paper 1     1:30-

3:00

Biology Triple 1:15 - 3:00 

Trilogy 1:15 - 2:45

English Literature 9:00-10:45

Maths Paper 2   9:00-10:30

WORK

French (W) 9:05-10:05   

German (W) 9:05-10:05
Ethics 1:30 - 2:45

Chemistry 9:00-10.45 Geography 1:30-300

ART EXAMS (all day)

SPORTS DAY SPORTS DAY

Food & Nutrition 9:00-10:45 D & T 1:00 - 3:00

German (L & R) 1:30 - 3:00

EXETER

French Listening & 

Reading 1:20-3.00

Physics Triple 9:00-10:45 Music 1:30-2:45

COLLEGE TASTER DAY

History 9:00-11:00
Computer Science 1:30 - 

3:00


